管理 (公章)学院责任宿舍责任人划分表

                                   校区   号楼

	责任宿舍
	责任人
	责任人所

在宿舍号
	责任人

所在班级
	责任人

政治面貌或任职
	联系电话

	101
	102
	103
	104
	AA
	102
	09管理（2）
	党员
	13--------

	105
	106
	107
	—
	BB
	105
	10管理（2）
	某某学院

学生会某某部长
	13--------

	208
	209
	210
	211
	CC
	211
	11管理（3）
	校学生会

某某部长
	13--------

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	制表人：        


